
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

28
35
16
25
3
2
20
10
30
36
5
21
9
22
6
18
31

Name

Miguel Ramada
João Paulo Martins
Pedro Figueiredo
Gonçalo Mira
Tiago Santos
Nuno Rosa
Luis Filipe Duarte
Ângelo Neves
Ricardo Marcelino
Gaspar Couto
João Santos Silva
Joaquim Fonseca
Joaquim Abreu
Lourenço Esquivel
Pena de Sousa
Filipe Espirito Santo
Manuel Lourenço

Best Tm

47.911

48.111

48.339

48.350

48.382

48.500

48.563

48.637

49.000

49.026

49.123

49.279

49.312

49.590

50.727

50.827

51.055

2nd Best

48.011

48.158

48.391

48.374

48.667

48.605

48.643

48.657

49.086

49.056

49.273

49.323

49.481

49.846

51.221

51.088

51.441

Diff

-

+0.200

+0.428

+0.439

+0.471

+0.589

+0.652

+0.726

+1.089

+1.115

+1.212

+1.368

+1.401

+1.679

+2.816

+2.916

+3.144

Best Spd

67,625
67,344
67,027
67,011
66,967
66,804
66,717
66,616
66,122
66,087
65,957
65,748
65,704
65,336
63,871
63,746
63,461

In Lap

6
7
6
7
6
6
6
6
7
6
5
2
5
5
6
5
5

Comment
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